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Interwoven squares and rectangles to create 
a radiator with an unusual look. 

Can be used as a towel-heater, or simply a 
decorative feature in any room.

The geometric shapes can be multiplied at 
will, always resulting in a harmonious whole.

DIMENSIONS
Width: 48/56/64/88/96/120/128/152/168 cm
Height: 48/56/64/88/128/152/168/184 cm
Depth: 11 cm
Depth from wall:14,5 cm

❛ Reverse Brem valves

STANDARD FITTING 
REG ø 3/8”
BREM valves, pag. 294
Electric versions e.Cross, p.250

PRODUCTION ON REQUEST
Paintwork to Brem color list 
(chrome-plated brackets)  +15/25%
Special fittings, page 292-293

TECHNICAL DATA p.10

CROSS
WITH CROSSED SQUARES

MODEL white sablé EN 442 ▲ ▽  Height  Width  Weight Volume MIXED VERSION
H-L standard ∆t 50 K t.c. H (H1) L (L1) M V class II E.H.E. with sleeve 
cm € watt ❛cm cm cm Kg dm3 W €

CROSS 48-88 593,90 394 74 48 (24) 88 7,9 4,8 400 106,20  
CROSS 48-128 824,50 635 114 48 (24) 128 12,8 7,7 650 109,90  
CROSS 56-88 618,40 429 74 56 (32) 88 8,6 5,2 400 106,20  
CROSS 56-152 893,80 772 138 56 (32) 152 15,6 9,4 800 113,90  
CROSS 64-96 670,70 480 82 64 (32) 96 9,7 5,9 500 108,00  
CROSS 64-168 935,00 892 154 64 (32) 168 17,6 10,7 900 117,00  
CROSS 88-48 583,00 394 19 88 48 (24) 7,9 4,8 400 106,20  
CROSS 88-56 606,70 429 19 88 56 (32) 8,6 5,2 400 106,20  
CROSS 88-120 726,30 617 106 88 120 (56) 12,4 7,5 650 109,90  
CROSS 128-48 818,20 623 19 128 48 (24) 12,8 7,7 650 109,90  
CROSS 128-56 854,00 656 19 128 56 (32) 13,5 8,2 650 109,90  
CROSS 152-48 860,40 673 19 152 48 (24) 13,8 8,4 650 109,90  
CROSS 152-56 886,10 757 19 152 56 (32) 15,6 9,4 800 113,90  
CROSS 168-64 947,00 875 19 168 64 (32) 18,7 11,3 900 117,00  
CROSS 184-48 1063,60 890 19 184 48 (24) 18,7 11,3 900 117,00  
CROSS 184-56 1109,20 956 19 184 56 (32) 20,0 12,1 900 117,00  
CROSS 184-64 1156,20 1038 19 184 64 (32) 21,8 13,2 900 117,00  

STANDARD PRODUCTION
White “sablé” paintwork - White M8 brackets
Tolerance ± 3mm - Air vent ø 1/8”
MAXIMUM OPERATING PRESSURE 4 BAR

Digital Thermostat p.243
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250

MODEL White Colors Colors KIT RE KIT TE KIT RI Radio
H-L standard +15% +25% Heating element Digital thermostat frequency receiver
cm € € € Art. € Art. € Art. €

CROSS 48-88 593,90 683,00 742,40 R400IIE 165,20 R400IITE 225,70 R400IIRI 261,30
CROSS 48-128 824,50 948,20 1030,60 R650IIE 188,20 R650IITE 248,70 R650IIRI 284,30
CROSS 56-152 893,80 1027,90 1117,30 R800IIE 203,00 R800IITE 263,50 R800IIRI 299,10
CROSS 64-96 670,70 771,30 838,40 R500IIE 176,00 R500IITE 236,50 R500IIRI 272,10
CROSS 64-168 935,00 1075,30 1168,80 R900IIE 215,50 R900IITE 275,90 R900IIRI 311,50
CROSS 88-48 583,00 670,50 728,80 R400IIE 165,20 R400IITE 225,70 R400IIRI 261,30
CROSS 88-120 726,30 835,20 907,90 R650IIE 188,20 R650IITE 248,70 R650IIRI 284,30
CROSS 128-48 818,20 940,90 1022,80 R650IIE 188,20 R650IITE 248,70 R650IIRI 284,30
CROSS 152-56 886,10 1019,00 1107,60 R800IIE 203,00 R800IITE 263,50 R800IIRI 299,10
CROSS 168-64 947,00 1089,10 1183,80 R900IIE 215,50 R900IITE 275,90 R900IIRI 311,50
CROSS 184-48 1063,60 1223,10 1329,50 R900IIE 215,50 R900IITE 275,90 R900IIRI 311,50
CROSS 184-56 1109,20 1275,60 1386,50 R900IIE 215,50 R900IITE 275,90 R900IIRI 311,50

wall
recessed

e.CROSS
WITH CROSSED SQUARES

TECHNICAL DATA page 8
Other dimensions on request
ELECTRIC KIT DATA page 244

KIT RE: Electric Heating Element Kit 
Filling with diathermic liquid
Class II El. Heating Element with cable (150cm)
Chrome plated plug and wall mounting brackets.

KIT TE: Digital Thermostat Kit
Kit RE with digital thermostat:
- white for white towel rails,
- metal grey for coloured towel rails

Radio programmable 
thermostat Multi 
Art. CTD 129,60€

Radio programmable
wall-mounted thermostat
Art. RHD 106,40€

Wall-mounted radio 
receiver (extra for KIT RI) 
Art. SRP 13,00€ 

TOWEL RAILS + chosen
KIT = ELECTRIC

TOWEL RAILS
standard white sablé KIT RE Electric Heating Element white sablé or

or paint to KIT TE Digital Thermostat paint to Brem color list
Brem color list KIT RI Radio frequency receiver (thermostat excluded) with chosen KIT

 HEATING ELEMENT POSITION
 C Horizontal Heating Element
 G Vertical Heating Element

KIT RI: Radio frequency box receiver Kit
Kit RE with radio frequency box receiver (wall-
mounted receiver with extra). Add the chosen radio 
thermostat (it can control up to 12 radiators)
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